A-0022

FORK SPECIAL
JCB (SPEC.FORK) TELEHANDLER PIN TYPE

type: FORK SPECIAL
function: n/a

status: As-is working, no warraty
fuel: MAIN PART

max. load: 2500 kg

max. height: NO

powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:

drivetrain:

hours used:

year:

serial no.:

weight:

forks:

Overall Height with tower:
Cabin height:

Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:

warranty:

expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

A

PIN Q50/1320
FORKS

45/100/1200
0
0
0
0
0

NO

AS-IS No warranty
3 DAYS

Vecsés 2 Csarnok 2

0 EUR + VAT

-0022



